OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No. Meet Offset Well Well Name
STD APl #

1 x 05-123-36029

2 x 05-123-36418

3 x  05-123-36581

4 x  05-123-37495

5 05-123-38045

6 05-123-33031

7 05-123-38042

8 05-123-38041

9 05-123-38043

10 05-123-38044
Total Wells:

Meets Standard(STD):
Needs Evaluation:

10
4
6

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Razor 261-
234B

Razor 26l-
2316B

Razor 261-
2316B

Razor
Federal 261-
3513A

Razor
Federal 261-
3513A

Razor
Federal 261-
3514B

Razor 26l-
2313A

Razor 261-
2313A

Razor 261-
2313A

Razor 261-
2313A

Date Run: 1/3/2014 Doc [#400479005]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

1026

1125

832

1247

329

1272

492

815

1147

1471

Offset Well
Operator

Spud Date

10/16/2012

03/02/2013

03/31/2013

07/21/2013

Offset = Setting Base of

Well Depth Fox Hills or
Status Depth of
Deepest

Water Well

1698 1712

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement

Top

5805 80
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